
1 中  村  春  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 4 20.07 7.84 12.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -4 -4 -3 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.37 1.33-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.131 0 -1 0 0

9.33 7.84

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

12.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 照  井  健次郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 18.92 5.82 13.50 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.37 1.23-1 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 1 2 2

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.50 5.82

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.00 2.75 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.753.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.50

13.50

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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3 鈴  木  邦  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 1 17.91 6.35 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 -1 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.23 0.65-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1 0

5 1F!+1Lo<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -2 -1 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

6.98 6.35

Composition 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.75

11.56

4 山  本      巌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 13.35 3.31 10.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 1F<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CUSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 0 1 0

3.43 3.31

Composition 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

10.04
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